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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 02/06/2024 5:00 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Shallowater (scrimmage)
Fri 02/09/2024 4:00 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Trinity Christian School Baseball Field (away) vs Lubbock Trinity

Christian (scrimmage)
Tue 02/13/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Estacado (scrimmage)
Fri 02/16/2024 10:00 am HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field Inspirational Indians
Sat 02/17/2024 11:00 am HS Baseball JV Gold Lamesa Baseball & Softball Park (away) vs Lamesa/Idalou

(scrimmage)
Mon 02/19/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Denver City
Fri 02/23/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Gold Greenwood - J. M. King Memorial Stadium (away) Greenwood Tourney
Sat 02/24/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Gold Greenwood - J. M. King Memorial Stadium (away) Greenwood Tourney
Mon 02/26/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Estacado
Thu 02/29/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Gold Permian H S (away) ECISD Tourney (Ector

County ISD)
Fri 03/01/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Gold Permian H S (away) ECISD Tourney (Ector

County ISD)
Sat 03/02/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Gold Permian H S (away) ECISD Tourney (Ector

County ISD)
Tue 03/05/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Sweetwater
Thu 03/07/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Gold Lamesa Baseball & Softball Park (away) Lamesa Tourney
Fri 03/08/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Gold Lamesa Baseball & Softball Park (away) Lamesa Tourney
Sat 03/09/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Gold Lamesa Baseball & Softball Park (away) Lamesa Tourney
Mon 03/11/2024 1:00 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Alpine
Thu 03/14/2024 3:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Abernathy
Tue 03/19/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Fort Stockton High School (away) vs Ft. Stockton *
Fri 03/22/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Greenwood *
Tue 03/26/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Monahans - Estes Memorial Stadium (away) vs Monahans *
Fri 03/29/2024 All Day HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field Open Date
Mon 04/01/2024 1:00 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Pecos *
Fri 04/05/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Andrews - Mustang Bowl (away) vs Andrews *
Tue 04/09/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Ft. Stockton *
Fri 04/12/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Greenwood - J. M. King Memorial Stadium (away) vs Greenwood *
Tue 04/16/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Monahans *
Fri 04/19/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Pecos H S (away) vs Pecos *
Tue 04/23/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Gold Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Andrews *
Tue 05/14/2024 7:00 pm Athletic Booster Club All Sports Banquet HS Performing Arts Center


